Produktgruppeblad

Abonnentkabel IXSC/UPC-SC/UPC

Vare-/El nummer Produktnavn Lengde
6923105 Abonnentkabel 1xSC-SC, 0,5m Preterm 4,0mm G657A2 hvit LSZH 0,5
6923106 Abonnentkabel 1xSC-SC, 1,0m Preterm 4,0mm G657A2 hvit LSZH 1
6923107 Abonnentkabel 1xSC-SC, 2,0m Preterm 4,0mm G657A2 hvit LSZH 2
6923108 Abonnentkabel 1xSC-SC, 3,0m Preterm 4,0mm G657A2 hvit LSZH 3
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